
Lubriplate’s 4 Step Custom
Color Coding Program

Simplify And Improve Your 
Plant Lubrication Maintenance 
Operations With Lubriplate’s
Color Coding Program.

• Improves lubrication maintenance efficiency.
• Saves time identifying the correct lubricant.
• Prevents lubricant misapplications.
• QR codes provide links to important
  product and safety information.



1Step
Call Lubriplate At 800-733-4755 
And Schedule A Complete, 
Complimentary Lubrication 
Survey Of Your Plant.

• Determines your exact lubricant requirements.
• Ensures the best possible lubricant is used for each application.
• Identifies opportunities for lubricant inventory consolidation 
  through the use of multi-functional lubricants.
• Lubrication surveys are conducted by Lubriplate’s 
  own factory trained lubrication specialists.

*Color Coded Charts and Tags provided at no cost for all Lubriplate® branded products.
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3 Lubriplate Will Also 
Provide Color Coded
Lubricant Storage
Tags and Signs.

4 Color Coded Tags Will 
Be Provided For Individual 
Machine Components 
Throughout Your Plant.

• Quickly identifies the correct lubricant for each 
  piece of equipment in your plant.

• Machinery tags match the application chart(s)
  and lubricant storage tags.

• Standard sizes are 3 3/8” x 2 1/8”
  or Small 2 1/8” x 1 1/8”

• Tags can be customized with your logo.

• QR codes provide links to important
  product and safety information.

• Organizes your oil storage room.

• Allows quick identification of the correct 
  lubricant needed, saving time and money.

• Colors and/or shapes are used to identify
  each lubricant.

• Lubricant storage tags can be printed on 
  PVC plastic or magnetic material for ease 
  of application on steel storage containers.

• QR codes provide links to important
  product and safety information.

DATE INSPECTED I or
CHANGED C

SYNXTREME
FG-2/220

Back side options

HAZARD RATINGS

1
00

PHYSICAL & HEALTH HAZARDS
Flammable

FIRST AID PROCEDURES
EYES: Flush with water for 15 min.
SKIN: Wash with soap and water

INGESTION: Call Physician Immediately

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE NUMBER
1-800-255-3924

Flammability

Reactivity

Health

Special

Note: Oil storage and dispensing equipment shown is not part of this program and is not provided by Lubriplate.

2 Lubriplate Will Then Create 
Customized Color Coded 
Lubrication Charts 
Specifically For Your Plant.

• Color coded charts provide quick and easy identification of 
  the correct lubricant for each application.
• Charts are custom made. Lubricants and applications match 
  up to specific machinery and equipment in your plant.
• Quickly identifies NSF H1 food grade lubricants which increases  
  safety and simplifies food safety audits in food processing plants.
• Charts are available in a variety of sizes -
  Standard sizes are 24”x 36” (poster size), printed on PVC board, 
  or 12” x 18” mounted on foam board or plastic laminated. 
  or smaller 11” x 14” or  8 1/2” x 11” plastic laminated.
• QR codes provide links to important product and safety information.
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Oil Analysis & On-Site Lubrication Training Available to 
Lubriplate Customers at No-Cost.

Ed Blank Jr.
29008 Greystone Drive
Millbury, OH 43447
419-320-0899
ERBlank@lubriplate.com

Tom Martin
1742 Bowmansville Rd
Mohnton, PA 19540
717-844-2002 
tmartin@lubriplate.com

David Roberts
939 Gallier Place. 
St. John’s, FL 32259
407-760-7933 
droberts@lubriplate.com

Nick Guerrero
973-934-1929
nguerrero@lubriplate.com
Covered Areas: So. FL, PR, 
Central & South America

Chris Qualizza
407 Prairie Stone Drive
Lodi, WI 53555
262-339-3659
cqualizza@lubriplate.com

Brian Joens
2378 SE Preserve Ct.
West Des Moines, IA 50265
bjoens@lubriplate.com
515-320-1012

Roger Thostenson
1329 Auburn Place
Plano, TX  75093
972-998-0344
rthostenson@lubriplate.com

Mike Wrocklage
25210 Butterwick Drive
Spring, TX  77389
713-725-1294
mwrocklage@lubriplate.com

Chris Franzoni
21653 Kendyl Court
Macomb, MI  48044
586-530-6922
cfranzoni@lubriplate.com

Scott Besedick
1219 Elliston Court
Crown Point, IN 46307
219-689-2365
sbesedick@lubriplate.com

Jeff Seymour
2602 Spyglass Drive
Valparaiso, IN  46383
219-921-6800
jseymour@lubriplate.com

Chris Kniestedt
34 Franklin Street / Unit 133
Nashua, NH  03064
603-484-5262
ckniestedt@lubriplate.com 

John Girard
104 5th Avenue / Apt. 2
Belmar, NJ  07719
908-675-6889
johng@lubriplate.com

Robert A. Reh Jr.
5312 Meadow Chase Rd.
Midlothian, VA 23112
864-270-8558
rrehjr@lubriplate.com

Douglas J. Smith
449 S Barkvine Way
Star, ID 83669
360-488-3382
dsmith@lubriplate.com

Dan O’Brien
1359 East Skyview Drive
Salt Lake City, UT  84124
801-550-0383
dobrien@lubriplate.com

Francis Gondouin
32 San Marino Drive 
San Rafael, CA 94901
415-279-0609
fgondouin@lubriplate.com

Hawaii Inquiries:
Jim Girard - Executive Vice President
& Chief Marketing Officer:  
800-733-4755 / JimG@lubriplate.com

Western Region District Managers             Central Region District Managers         Eastern Region District Managers

Peter Liston
Summit Agencies Ltd.
Suite 123
3428-99 Street NW
Edmonton, AB  T6E 5X5
780-406-7462
peter@summitagencies.ca

Brian Weihs
Summit Agencies Ltd.
Suite 441 / 1641 Lonsdale Ave.
North Vancouver, BC  V7M 2J5
604-329-7848
brian@summitagencies.ca

Western Canada:
Mechanical Sales Co.
431 Huronia Road / Unit 4
Barrie, Ontario  L4N 9B3
800-263-7226
Gord Jopling
705-734-3762
gordj@mesaco.com
Northern Ontario
Cameron Eisses
416-623-8143
camerone@mesaco.com
Southwestern Ontario
Marc Veronneau
514-225-6797
marcv@mesaco.com
Quebec and Maritimes

Eastern Canada:


